27
PCOM-B632VGPCOM-B632VG
Implementation of applications used for national security and cyber warfare require high intelligence
systems capable of operating in remote conditions and under stringent conditions, more so than
industrial computers
PCOM-B632VG is designed to offer good EMC protection by latest mobile
platform, SoC(System-On-Chip) integrated remote technology and embedded
controller. Also PCOM-B632VG provides high performance for various display,

AB1-3A36 (R).PCOM-B632-E3845, ATOMTM E3845 QUAD Core
AB1-3A40 (R).PCOM-B632-E3815, ATOMTM E3845 Uni Core
FEATURES ORDERING GUIDE
Ver.217M_p1-66_20170302.indd   27 2017/3/2   下午 04:23:13
PC
O
M
PQ
7
PS
M
C
C
om
pl
ia
nc
e
M
.I.
T
Po
rtw
el
l
Platform Thermal Design PowerProcessor Core Highlights Memory
 ¡ BayTrail-I Core™ (22nm) E3845,
E3827, E3826 and E3825 for
multi-core; E3815 for Uni-core
SKUs
 ¡ Up to 2M, Shared Last Level
Cache
 ¡ SMT: 4 threads/core
 ¡ Integrated micro-SD on module
 ¡ Integrated PET (Portwell
Engineering Toolkit) GUI
 ¡ 1x USB 3.0 port support
 ¡ Up to 4x PCI-Express x1 which
support 1x4, 4x1 configurations
 ¡ DDR3L 1067/1333MT/s
 ¡ 1 Memory Channel
 ¡ Up to 17GB/s for Industry
SKU
10WWatt
 E3845
1.9GHz
4C
HD Audio
6 ports
3x PCIe 2.0 x1
(Up to 4 by LAN Disabled)
(Configured 2x2 or 1x4)
VGA
HDA
LAN I210 IT
DDR3L SO-DIMM
*1 Channel
*1 SO-DIMM
DDI x1
A/BC/D
Embedded
Controller
1x USB3.0
1x eDP (Mapping to LVDS)
2 Serial Ports
2x SATA II
2x SATA II
2 Serial TX/RX
PCIe x1
SPI